PHY251, Fall 2007

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Rm 1255 Rm 1258 | Rm 1255 | Rm 1258 Rm 1255 Rm 1258 Rm 1255 Rm 1258 Rm 1255 Rm 1258
8:00-10:50am| Section 31 |Section 33|Section 4 Section 18| Section 8 |Section 22| Section 12 |Section 26| Section 35 | Section 29
TA Ramesh Rakhi Eric Marshall Emily Daniel James Marshall Reinhard Terrance
Bolneni Acharyya | Macaulay | Bremer Johnson Schindel Laverty Bremer | Schwienhorst| Strother
11:30-2:20pm| Section 1 Section 15|Section 5|Section 19| Section 9 |Section 23| Section 13 |Section 27 Section 30
TA Aleksandra Daniel Terrance | Marshall Aleksandra Daniel James Rakhi Terrance
Tomic Schindel | Strother Bremer Tomic Schindel Laverty Acharyya Strother
3:00-5:50pm Section 2 |Section 16|Section 6 Section 20| Section 10 |Section 24| Section 32 |Section 34
TA Aleksandra Rakhi Ramesh Ahmad Kvaw Zin Latt Ramesh Eric Macaula Saurabh |[TA meeting:
Tomic Acharyya | Bolneni | Masadeh |"Y Bolneni Yl Gujarathi Do next
week's lab
6:00-8:50pm Section 3 |Section 17|Section 7 |Section 21| Section 11 |Section 25| Section 14 |Section 28 at:‘: ;l:;rl;a:?
. Ahmad James Ahmad . Saurabh Saurabh writeup
TA Kyaw Zin Latt Masadeh | Laverty | Masadeh Kyaw Zin Latt Gujarathi Kyle Irvan Gujarathi
Contact Info: Email

Ramesh Bolneni

babuboln@msu.edu

Rakhi Acharyya

acharyya@msu.edu

James Laverty

lavertyl@msu.edu

Saurabh Gujarat

saurabh@msu.edu

KyawZin Latt

lattkyaw@msu.edu

Marshall Bremer

bremerma@msu.edu

Daniel Schindel

schindel@pa.msu.edu

Eric Macaulay

macaula5@msu.edu

Terrance Strother

terrance_strother@yahoo.com

Aleksandra Tomi

C

tomic@pa.msu.edu

Ahmad Masadeh

masadeh@pa.msu.edu

Kyle Irvan

irvankyl@msu.edu

Emily Johnson

john2105@msu.edu

Reinhard Schwie

nhorst

schwier@msu.edu
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